| | l | |
|---|------------------------------|---|
| CT CURRENTION BISTEN | | |
| Requestor's Name 660 EAST JEFFERSON STRE | | |
| Address | | 300001516 -06/19/9501036 *****70.00 ***** |
| City State Zip | 0 <u>1 222-1092</u> Phone | ችቸቸቸዋ የ⊍∎UU ተጥጥጥሳ |
| | ION(8) NAME | |
| | | |
| | | <u>,</u> |
| | | |
| 0 | Incogenetics, Inc | |
| |) + | |
| N.Profit | | |
| () NonProfil <u>() Limited Linbility Compa</u> | () Amendment | () Merger |
| (VForeign | () Dissolution/Withdrawa | al () Mark 5 |
| () Limited Pertnership | () Annual Report | () Other |
| () Reinstatement | () Reservation | () Change of A.A |
| () Certilled Copy | () Photo Copies | () <u>Fictitious</u> ne () CUS |
| ()/Cell When Ready | () Cell II Problem | • |
| () Malk In () Mall Out | () Will Well | () After 4:30 Pick Up |
| Name | | |
| Avallability Non- | A | A such descend sould source and |
| Document Examiner | | EASE RETURN EXTRA COP FILE STAMPED |
| Updater | 6-17-95 | |
| | | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Ŷŕ

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUB-MITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ONCOGENETICS, INC.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language, as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.) Plo Second 9

| 2. | Delavare | | 5 JUI | ISION FCRE |
|----|--|------------|--------|----------------------------|
| | (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) | | | 11.1 |
| 3. | April 28, 1995 4. | Perpetual | -P | - 23 cf - 23 cf - 20 |
| | (Date of Incorporation) | (Duration) | ເມ | RATIO |
| 5. | | | 4 | 3HS |

(Federal Employer Identification number, if applicable)

6. Upon Qualification

1,

(Date first transacted business in Florida. See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)

7. 1120 WEST WATKINS ROAD, PHOENIX, Arizona 85007 (Current mailing address)

8. Dischoutic Laboratory Services.

(Brief description of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Florida)

9. Names and street addresses of officers and or directors:

| گ دا | <u> Directors:</u> | |
|-------------|---------------------|------|
| Chairman | : | |
| | | |
| | - | |
| Vice Chai | rmen: | |
| Address: | | |
| Director: | Peter A. Woodbridge | |
| | | |
| | Dallas, Texas 75229 | |
| Director: | Arup Sen | |
| Address: | 3845 West Beverly | |
| | Dallas, Texas 75209 | |
| | | |

| riesigent: | Peter A. Woodbridge | | |
|-------------|---------------------|--------|---|
| Address: | 10040 Meadowbrook | | |
| | Dallas, Texas 75229 | | |
| Vice Presid | lent: Arup Sen | ·** . | |
| Address; | 3845 West Beverly | | |
| | Dallas, Texas 75209 | | |
| Secretary: | Arup Sen | | 8 |
| *ddroos: | 3845 West Beverly | ů, | VIS |
| | Dallas, Texas 75203 | 111 | Sin |
| Treasurer: | | бl | 1 CO: |
| Address: | | | -1-0- |
| | | ເວ | |

이 같은 것이 잘 알았는 것을 해야 할 수 없었다.

Zip Code

(if needed, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.)

10. Name and Street address of Florida registered agent:

Name: C T Corporation System

| Office Address: . | c/o C T Corporation | System, | 1200 | South | Pine | Island | Road |
|-------------------|---------------------|---------|------|-------|-------|--------|------|
| - | Plantetion | | ;fi | orida | 33324 | L | |

11. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

| Registered agent's signature: M.S. C. T. Corporation System | |
|---|--------|
| M.S. Green, Asst. Secy. | |
| (Typed Name and Title of O | ficer) |

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

13.

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 9 of the application)

14. Peter A. Woodridge, President

۰.

(Name and capacity of person signing application)

(FLA.-2189)

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ONCOGENETICS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 1995.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: DATE:



PAGE

PH 1: 31

ទីខ្ល

05-31-95

2502929 8300

950120142